info@sdsdrives.com   /   www.sdsdrives.com
Page 14
info@sdsdrives.com   /   www.sdsdrives.com
Page 15formerly
nowthen
formerly
nowthenParker SSD - 1999 Catalogue Parker SSD - 1999 Catalogue
' .

1298
1142
12Sl
1298
1649
1691
1874
1832
1874
1917
380 - 460V (±10%) 0.75 to 75kW
Type Package Nominal Output
size Power Current
(kW) (Al
620STD/0007 I 400 4 0.75 2.3
620STD/0015/400 4 1.5  4.5
620STD/0022/ 400 4 2.2 6.3
620STD/0040/400 4 4.0 9.4
620STD/0055/ 400 4 5.5 13
620STD/007 5/ 400 4 7.5 16
620STD/0110/400 5 11 24
620STD/Ol 50/400 5 15 30
620STD/Ol 80/400 6 18 39
620STD/0220/ 400 6 22 46
620STD/0300/ 400 6 30 61
620STD/0370/400 6 37 72
620STD/0450/ 400 45 91
620STD/0550/400 55 110
620STD/07 50/ 400 7 75 150
380-460V (± 10%) 90 to 315kW
Type Package Nominal Output
size Power Current
(kW) (A)
380V 41S/460V
620STD/0900/400 90 90 180
620STD/l l 00/400 110 110 216
620STD/l 320/400 132 150 250
620STD/l 600/400 160 180 316
620STD/l 800/400 180 200 360
620STD/2200/400 200 250 420
620STD/2500/ 400 10 250 280 480
620STD/3150/400 10 315 315 550
Size 4-7
For diagram of package sizes 8-10 see page 1 1.
Dimensions vJ
Package Size A II C D

16,02S
18,125
Weight (kg)
7.5
11
24
96
115
132
140
208 - 240V (±10%) 0.75 to 37kW
Type Package Nominal
size Power
(kW)
620STD/0007 /230 4 0.75
620STD/0015/230 4 1.5
620STD/0022/230 4 2.2
620STD/0040/230 4 4.0
620STD/0055/230 5 5.5
620STD/007 5/230 5 7.5
620STD/Ol l 0/230 6 11
620STD/Ol 50/230 6 15
620STD/0180/230 6 18
620STD/0220/230 7 22
620STD/0300/230 30
620STD/0370/230 7 37
620 COM Price= 620STD + £ 175
620 ADV LINK Price = 620STD + £250
OPTIONS
Integral Dynamic Brake Controller
Package